
Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

165 I AM KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 1
164 Purse First Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 2
167 Sax Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 3
172 Schoolin' Life High Plains Dance Academy Elite Gold 4

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

168 A Million Dreams Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
171 The Middle Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Platinum 2
169 Golden Slumbers Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 3
170 Once Upon A Dream KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 4

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

198 Pop, Drop, and Roll Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

199 Under The Sea Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 1
200 I Can't Do It Alone KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

234 Ding-Dong, The Witch Is Dead E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 1
236 I've Got The Music In Me Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
233 Into The Wild High Plains Dance Academy Elite Gold 3

L.A. DanceMagic Denver 24-25
Competition Results

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Small Group



Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

250 The Middle E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

254 Ticket Dance Depot Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

174 Bottom of the River KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 1
173 Monster Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

176 Princess Energy Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

180 Chromatic Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
181 Heart of Glass KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 2
183 Stayin' Alive KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 3
178 Yes, and? Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 4
177 Shake E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 5
184 Bailar Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
179 Danger Zone High Plains Dance Academy Platinum 7

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

185 Hallelujah KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 1
188 Say Yes to Heaven KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 2

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Large Group

Age: Junior   Division: Solo



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

191 Liza With a Z Next Step Dance Studio Diamond 1
189 Ring Them Bells Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
196 My New Philosophy Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 3
190 Friend Like Me Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 4
192 Popular Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

195 Mr. Blue Sky Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Gold 2
194 Here I Am Dance Unlimited Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

197 Devil's Playground KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

202 We Bad We Know It Next Step Dance Studio Elite Platinum 1
201 Block Party E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

209 Heads Will Roll KAOS Dance Elite Diamond 1
208 We're Back Again Ogallala Dance Academy Platinum 2
207 Like This, Like That Premier School of Dance Platinum 3

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

210 Girls Next Step Dance Studio Elite Platinum 1
203 Brave Ogallala Dance Academy Platinum 2

Age: Junior   Division: Duo/Trio



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

204 Puttin' on the Ritz KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

206 What A Mess I'm In E&E Dance Company, LLC Diamond 1

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

205 Do You Love Me E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

235 The Table E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

243 Straight A's E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

238 Vespa Dance Depot Diamond 1
232 That's Not My Name KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 2
258 Change The World E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 3
249 Cold Hearted Snake KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 4

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

237 Not Gone Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
247 Hold On To Me Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

264 Zero to Hero E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 1
241 She's In Love KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 2

Age: Junior   Division: Small Group



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

265 Say My Name Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

267 Triple A Dance Depot Diamond 1
262 Mony Mony Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

263 Fix You KAOS Dance Elite Diamond 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

244 Little Girls Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
269 Coffee Break Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

22 Haunted House Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
21 Find My Way Home Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
2 Celestial Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 3

24 Find You KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 4
23 The Wheel Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
25 Numb KAOS Dance Elite Elite Gold 6

Age: Junior   Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen  Division: Solo



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

10 Fabulous Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
45 Still Standing Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
32 Maneater KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 3
26 Puro Amor Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 4
8 I Don't Speak French Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 5
3 Little Bird KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 6
5 These Boots Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 7
4 Light It KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 8
6 Shake The Room Springs Dance Platinum 8

33 Werk It Premier School of Dance Platinum 10
7 Get Loose Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 11

28 Material Girl Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 12
31 Something New Premier School of Dance Elite Gold 13
9 Get Ready Premier School of Dance Elite Gold 14

29 All Shook Up Ogallala Dance Academy Elite Gold 15

Jazz Funk Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

34 Dance Or Die Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

11 The Wire Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
46 Reborn From Your Love Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 2
38 Young and Beautiful Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 3
12 Lost Without You Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 4
14 Elastic Heart Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 5
37 Grace Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
35 Send Me the Moon Ogallala Dance Academy Platinum 7
39 Thank God I Do Ogallala Dance Academy Platinum 8
15 Stand By Me E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 9

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

108 Speaking French Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
40 What You Want Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
17 Welcome To Nowhere Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 3
16 Ring Them Bells Dance Unlimited Platinum 4



109 What I Need Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 5
41 My Grand Plan Dance Unlimited Platinum 6
18 Amazing Mayzie Premier School of Dance Platinum 7

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

19 Shatter Me E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 1
20 Rule The World Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

43 Just Fine Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
44 Blackbird Dance Unlimited Diamond 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

221 Protector Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
227 Lost Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 2
224 Tide KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

215 Steam Heat Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
213 Glamorous Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 2
212 Breakin' Dishes KAOS Dance Elite Diamond 3
214 Bugaboo Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 4
223 Funhouse KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 5
225 Girls With Attitude Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
226 Vogue Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 7

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

222 Belief Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
217 I'll Stand By You Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 2
228 Rescue Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 3
220 I Will Carry You Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 4
229 Home Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
219 Girls Premier School of Dance Platinum 6

Age: Preteen  Division: Duo/Trio



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

216 Bend and Snap Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
218 Stepsister's Lament E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Platinum 2

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

211 Outta My Head Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Ballet Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

240 Clarity Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

252 Unraveling Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
256 Hands Swollen With Grace Premier School of Dance Diamond 2
248 The Dark Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 3
231 For This You Were Born Premier School of Dance Platinum 4

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

255 Let's Work Next Step Dance Studio Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

245 Good Good Day Dance Depot Diamond 1
242 Sushi Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 2
251 Dancin' In The Street E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 3

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

239 The Infinite Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
257 Feels Like Home Ogallala Dance Academy Platinum 2
271 Head Above Water E&E Dance Company, LLC Platinum 3

Age: Preteen  Division: Small Group



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

230 Chicago, Illinois Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
253 I'd Be Delighted Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

246 Le Manege Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

266 Kiss, Kiss Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
270 Home Invasion KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

259 Meet Me On The Floor Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
260 Where Does The DJ Go Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 2
261 Hectic Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 3

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

268 Positive Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
272 Shimmy In Paris Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

273 Sneaker Heads Dance Depot Diamond 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen  Division: Extended Line



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

50 Something Isn't Right Premier School of Dance Diamond 1
53 Spirit and Decline Premier School of Dance Diamond 2
52 Turn The Lights Back On Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 3
58 Don't Worry Darling KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 4
59 Icon Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 5
56 Ulysses and The Sea Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 6
55 Black Friday Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 7
49 Iron Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 8
64 When The Time Comes Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 9
69 Dusk Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 10
48 New Dawn Fades Dance Unlimited Platinum 11
70 Smile Premier School of Dance Platinum 12
63 The Fault Lines Dance Unlimited Platinum 13
68 Holy Water KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 14
62 Feather on the Clyde Premier School of Dance Platinum 14
71 How to be Me KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 16
57 Gentle Embrace Springs Dance Platinum 17
47 My Future Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 18
72 Warrior E&E Dance Company, LLC Elite Gold 19

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

79 Bop It Next Step Dance Studio Elite Platinum 1
77 Wow Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
76 Signs Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3
78 Way 2 KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 4

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

112 Tip Toe Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
104 Feelin Good Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
103 Mister Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 3
86 Raindrops Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 4

113 Awoo Premier School of Dance Elite Gold 5
116 So Good Ogallala Dance Academy Elite Gold 6

Age: Teen  Division: Solo



Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

83 Stand Up Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
93 Last Love Song Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 2
92 Be Your Love Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 3
85 Without You Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 4
81 Hold On Tight Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5
88 Heart of Stone Dance Unlimited Platinum 6
80 Old Days Dance Unlimited Platinum 7

105 Need You Now Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 8
89 Heart of Gold Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 9
90 Bound To You Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Gold 10
87 Dancing Queen Ogallala Dance Academy Elite Gold 11

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

106 Everybody Loves A Lover Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 1
99 Mack The Knife Next Step Dance Studio Elite Platinum 2
98 I Ain't Gonna Play No Second 

Fiddle
Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 3

107 Sway Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 4
97 Life of the Party Premier School of Dance Platinum 5
96 So Much Better Premier School of Dance Platinum 6

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

94 I Don't Care Much Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1
67 There Are Worse Things Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 2

101 Go Your Own Way Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3
102 Mansion Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Gold 4

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

291 Declaration of Principles Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 1
285 There For You Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Age: Teen  Division: Duo/Trio



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

287 Guess Who's Back KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

305 CTRL + ALT + DEL Premier School of Dance Platinum 1
290 Valerie Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
276 Do It Like This Springs Dance Elite Gold 3
293 Tore My Heart KAOS Dance Elite Elite Gold 4
280 Fabulous Ogallala Dance Academy Elite Gold 5

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

277 Cars On Crescent Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
282 Glitter In The Air Springs Dance Elite Gold 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

289 Partner In Crime Springs Dance Platinum 1

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

286 I'll Be There Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

306 Pop Off Dance Depot Diamond 1
322-A A Time With No Tears Premier School of Dance Diamond 2

294 Wolf Dance Unlimited Platinum 3
313 I Burned LA Down KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 4
303 Changes Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5

Age: Teen  Division: Small Group



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

283 Breathe Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

302 Razzle Dazzle Springs Dance Elite Platinum 1
316-A Cotton Eyed Joe Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 2

319 Dirrty KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 3

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

275 Gypsy Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
309 You Say Springs Dance Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

315 When I Get My Name In Lights Springs Dance Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

297 Fame Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
311 BITTERSUITE Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Contemporar
y

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

314 Evacuate Soul Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

325 Shut Up and Let Me Go Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
310 Headphones Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 2
331 I Wanna Dance With 

Somebody
Springs Dance Platinum 3

328 The Buzz Premier School of Dance Platinum 4

Age: Teen  Division: Large Group



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

308 The Radical Self Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Ballet Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

117 Sabor A Mi Springs Dance Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

132 Million Years Ago Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
131 El Bien y El Mal Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 2
127 Corps KAOS Dance Elite Diamond 3
133 Who Could Know What Would 

Follow
Premier School of Dance Diamond 4

123 Wrestle the Moon Premier School of Dance Elite Platinum 5
125 Don't Let Me Forget You Springs Dance Elite Platinum 6
126 Chemtrails Over The Country 

Club
Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 7

122 Right Love, Wrong Time Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 8
135 Theory Of Reality Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 9
121 Reaching For Cold Hands KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 10
124 In This Shirt Dazzle Dance Studio Platinum 11
128 Lost For Words Premier School of Dance Platinum 12
120 To Leave Something Behind Dance Unlimited Platinum 13
130 Manos de Tijera Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 14
136 Bleeding Out Springs Dance Platinum 15
138 Falling Forward Springs Dance Platinum 16
119 Heal Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 17
137 Near Me Springs Dance Elite Gold 18

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

139 Queen Energy Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Gold 1

Age: Teen  Division: Line

Age: Senior  Division: Solo



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

161 Call Me Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 1
159 Always Be My Baby Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 2
158 Look Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Platinum 3
160 Black Velvet Springs Dance Elite Gold 4

Jazz Funk Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

162 Mood Swings Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

145 The Letting Go Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 1
143 Release Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 2
142 One More Try Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 3
148 Dive Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 4
141 Saturn KAOS Dance Elite Elite Platinum 5
152 Find Me Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 6
147 In The Dark Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Platinum 7
144 One Moment in Time Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 8

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

153 My Discarded Men Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 1
146 Oogie Boogie Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Gold 2

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

151 Over and Over Dance Unlimited Diamond 1
150 Keep It Cute Dance Unlimited Diamond 2
118 Season of the Witch Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 3

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

149 Alaska Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

298 Echoes of Unity Premier School of Dance Diamond 1
295 When We're Older Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 2
279 Bits and Pieces The B. Box, LLC Elite Platinum 3
296 Hold On Tight Springs Dance Elite Platinum 4
301 White Ferrari Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
300 No Ordinary KAOS Dance Elite Platinum 6
278 Shattered Reflections Dazzle Dance Studio Elite Gold 7

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

299 Yet To Come Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 1

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

292 Walk This Way The B. Box, LLC Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

329 Pulsatilla Dance Depot Diamond 1
274 Somebody To Love Dance Unlimited Diamond 2
304 Dancing In The Dark Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 3
312 Gone Studio 1 Dance Center Diamond 4
321 A House In Nebraska Springs Dance Platinum 5
307 Separate Ways High Plains Dance Academy Elite Gold 6

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

326 Gimme Some Springs Dance Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

318 Somthing Like This Dance Depot Diamond 1
281 Fallin' Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 2

Age: Senior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior  Division: Small Group



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

333 Paris Original Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

324 Welcome To My House Dance Depot Diamond 1
284 Sunglasses At Night Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

316 Free Samples Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1
320 Freaky Dance Unlimited Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

330 Sing Sing Sing Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

322 Fein Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

327 No Good Tara Cluck Dance Center Elite Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

332 Corn Tara Cluck Dance Center Diamond 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

288 Roxanne Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1

Age: Senior  Division: Large Group

Age: Senior  Division: Line



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

168 A Million Dreams Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
171 The Middle Dazzle Dance Studio 2
165 I AM KAOS Dance Elite 3
169 Golden Slumbers Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
167 Sax Dazzle Dance Studio 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

191 Liza With a Z Next Step Dance Studio 1
194 Here I Am Dance Unlimited 2
174 Bottom of the River KAOS Dance Elite 3
189 Ring Them Bells Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
180 Chromatic Tara Cluck Dance Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

11 The Wire Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
43 Just Fine Dance Unlimited 2
44 Blackbird Dance Unlimited 3
22 Haunted House Dance Unlimited 4
46 Reborn From Your Love Studio 1 Dance Center 5
10 Fabulous Tara Cluck Dance Center 6

108 Speaking French Studio 1 Dance Center 7
38 Young and Beautiful Dance Unlimited 8
45 Still Standing Studio 1 Dance Center 9
12 Lost Without You Dance Unlimited 10

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Denver 24-25
 Overall Competition Results

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

50 Something Isn't Right Premier School of Dance 1
53 Spirit and Decline Premier School of Dance 2

112 Tip Toe Dance Unlimited 3
106 Everybody Loves A Lover Studio 1 Dance Center 4
94 I Don't Care Much Tara Cluck Dance Center 5
52 Turn The Lights Back On Tara Cluck Dance Center 6
58 Don't Worry Darling KAOS Dance Elite 7

104 Feelin Good Studio 1 Dance Center 8
79 Bop It Next Step Dance Studio 9
83 Stand Up Dance Unlimited 10

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

145 The Letting Go Studio 1 Dance Center 1
132 Million Years Ago Dance Unlimited 2
143 Release Studio 1 Dance Center 3
153 My Discarded Men Studio 1 Dance Center 4
142 One More Try Tara Cluck Dance Center 5
151 Over and Over Dance Unlimited 6
131 El Bien y El Mal Tara Cluck Dance Center 7
150 Keep It Cute Dance Unlimited 8
148 Dive Studio 1 Dance Center 9
127 Corps KAOS Dance Elite 10

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

198 Pop, Drop, and Roll Dance Unlimited 1
199 Under The Sea Dazzle Dance Studio 2
200 I Can't Do It Alone KAOS Dance Elite 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

209 Heads Will Roll KAOS Dance Elite 1
206 What A Mess I'm In E&E Dance Company, LLC 2
202 We Bad We Know It Next Step Dance Studio 3
205 Do You Love Me E&E Dance Company, LLC 4
197 Devil's Playground KAOS Dance Elite 5

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

215 Steam Heat Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
213 Glamorous Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
216 Bend and Snap Dance Unlimited 3
212 Breakin' Dishes KAOS Dance Elite 4
222 Belief Dance Unlimited 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

286 I'll Be There Studio 1 Dance Center 1
291 Declaration of Principles Premier School of Dance 2
305 CTRL + ALT + DEL Premier School of Dance 3
287 Guess Who's Back KAOS Dance Elite 4
277 Cars On Crescent Tara Cluck Dance Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

298 Echoes of Unity Premier School of Dance 1
299 Yet To Come Studio 1 Dance Center 2
295 When We're Older Dance Unlimited 3
279 Bits and Pieces The B. Box, LLC 4
296 Hold On Tight Springs Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

250 The Middle E&E Dance Company, LLC 1
234 Ding-Dong, The Witch Is Dead E&E Dance Company, LLC 2
236 I've Got The Music In Me Tara Cluck Dance Center 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

238 Vespa Dance Depot 1
232 That's Not My Name KAOS Dance Elite 2
237 Not Gone Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
235 The Table E&E Dance Company, LLC 4
243 Straight A's E&E Dance Company, LLC 5

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

252 Unraveling Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
245 Good Good Day Dance Depot 2
256 Hands Swollen With Grace Premier School of Dance 3
230 Chicago, Illinois Dance Unlimited 4
239 The Infinite Dance Unlimited 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

306 Pop Off Dance Depot 1
322-A A Time With No Tears Premier School of Dance 2

302 Razzle Dazzle Springs Dance 3
283 Breathe Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
297 Fame Tara Cluck Dance Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

324 Welcome To My House Dance Depot 1
329 Pulsatilla Dance Depot 2
318 Somthing Like This Dance Depot 3
274 Somebody To Love Dance Unlimited 4
304 Dancing In The Dark Tara Cluck Dance Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

254 Ticket Dance Depot 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

267 Triple A Dance Depot 1
244 Little Girls Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
263 Fix You KAOS Dance Elite 3
265 Say My Name Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
269 Coffee Break Premier School of Dance 5

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

259 Meet Me On The Floor Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
260 Where Does The DJ Go Studio 1 Dance Center 2
266 Kiss, Kiss Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
261 Hectic Dance Unlimited 4
270 Home Invasion KAOS Dance Elite 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

325 Shut Up and Let Me Go Dance Unlimited 1
310 Headphones Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
314 Evacuate Soul Dance Unlimited 3
331 I Wanna Dance With Somebody Springs Dance 4
328 The Buzz Premier School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

316 Free Samples Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
330 Sing Sing Sing Dance Unlimited 2
320 Freaky Dance Unlimited 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

268 Positive Dance Unlimited 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

308 The Radical Self Dance Unlimited 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

332 Corn Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
288 Roxanne Dance Unlimited 2
327 No Good Tara Cluck Dance Center 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

273 Sneaker Heads Dance Depot 1

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Line

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Senior Division: Large Group


